
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
Fall 2022 

(August 4, 2022 - December 10, 2022) 

 

MONTH EVENT DATE DAY/TIME 
 

August 
    

 
University Professional Conference August 8, 2022 Monday 

 

 
Freshman Orientation and Registration August 9, 2022 Tuesday 

 

 
Registration for Transfer, Veterans, Disabled Students August 10, 2022 Wednesday 

 

 
Regular Registration for Continuing and Returning Students August 11 - 12, 2022 Thursday - Friday 

 

 
Classes Begin, Late Registration Begins August 15, 2022 Monday 

 
TUITION AND FEES MUST BE PAID IN FULL FOR MOVE-IN 

 

 
Final Day to Add/Drop August 19, 2022 Friday 

 

September 
   

 

 
Final Day to Pay Fees September 2, 2022 Friday 

 

 
Labor Day September 5, 2022 Monday 

 

 
Midterm Break September 29, 2022 Thursday 

 

 
Midterm Break September 30, 2022 Friday 

 

 

   

 

Students who do not report to classes during this period may have their classes removed and financial aid reduced or cancelled. 
 

October 
    

 
Midterm Break October 1, 2022 Saturday 

 

 
Midterm Exams October 3-8, 2022 Monday-Saturday 

 

 
Midterm Grades Due October 12, 2022 Wednesday at 5:00 pm 

 

 
Final Day to Drop or Withdraw October 28, 2022 Friday 

 
November 

   

 

 
Early Registration Begins November 1, 2022 Tuesday 

 

 
Graduating Senior Exams November 21, 2022 Monday 

 

 
Graduating Senior Exams November 22, 2022 Tuesday 

 

 

Thanksgiving Holiday November 24-26, 
2022 

Thursday-Saturday 

 

 
Graduating Senior Grades Due November 28, 2022 Monday at 5:00 pm 

 

 
Early Registration Ends November 30, 2022 Wednesday 

 
December 

   

 

 
Last Day of Classes December 3, 2022 Saturday 

 

 
Final Exams December 5-10, 2022 Monday-Saturday 

 

 
Final Grades Due December 14, 2022 Wednesday at 5:00 pm 

 
During midterm and final exams, no meetings, social activities, or other extracurricular activities requiring student 

participations will be scheduled; no other tests will be given in academic courses other than labs.  
*The Academic Calendar is subject to change.                                                                                                                                                           Updated 02/14/2022 


